
Richthoffcupen 2022

Limhamn, 2022-09-17

Klass

gr14
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

52kg
Lottningsprotokoll
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Placer
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Pool A

1 Gustav Skovbo AK Heros
VSU 14:

42
VFA 14:0

55
VSU 14:

43
VPO 14:

34
 4 16 56 1.I

2 Joel Jönsson Svedala BK
2:13

11
1:43

03
 0  1  2 8.

3 Stematios Vorrias Herning
VPO 18:

34
VFA 14:0

52
2:14

11
 2  9 34 3.II

4 Atakan Arici Roskilde BK
4:00

13 ÖS
VFA 9:0

55
4:00

11
 1  7 26 5.

5 Bardi Qyqalla Höörs BK ÖS
0:28

01
0:25

04
 0  0  0 7.

Pool B

1 Gisle Öygarden Marsvinsholms IF
2:29

02
VFA 13:0

53
4:00

14
 1  6 24 6.

2 Timur Gadjiev IK Sparta
VFA 10:5

51
1:57

04
 1  5 11 4.II

3 Pelle Segerlund BK Starke
0:59

04
3:21

01
 0  0  0 9.

4 Samir Hallak Limhamns BK
VFA 4:0

53
VFA 13:1

52
VPO 6:6

31
 3 13 23 2.I

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. IV

4-1 Atakan Arici - Gustav Skovbo
Lottning  Pool B  Omg. IV

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 3 Stematios Vorrias Herning 5 3.SS 9:0

Pool B 2 Timur Gadjiev IK Sparta 0 4.01:04

Pool A 1 Gustav Skovbo AK Heros 4 1.TÜ 12:0

Pool B 4 Samir Hallak Limhamns BK 0 2.01:16

Namn Klubb Poäng Placering

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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